Date

Time Location Bird Contact
Sat  4/20/24 8:00 am Lash Matt Conner
Wed 4/24/24 6:00 pm Booth Eddie O
Wed 511124 6:00 pm Brad Mike McGuire
Sat  5/11/24 8:00 am Nancy Jules Lenoir
Wed 5/15/24 6:00 pm Derry Curt Brooks .
Wed 5/22/24 6:00 pm Sabota Kyle Rose
Wed 5/29/24 6:00 pm Booth Alex Petrilla
Sat 6/8/24 8:00 am Derry Brian Zimmerman
Sat  6/15/24 8:00 am Lash Nate Rebovich
;ed 6/19/24 6:00 pm Brad Mike Brawdy
Wed 6/26/24 6:00 pm Fred Chadd Weston
Wed 7/3/24 6:00 pm Sabota Bill Keck
:at 7113124 8:00 am Nacey John Duda
;t 7120124 8:00 am Lash Jessi Curci
Wed 7/24/24 6:00 pm Booth Mark Pushkis
Wed 7/31/24 6:00 pm Brad Tim Show
Sat  8/10/24 8:00 am Derry Matt Reeder
Sat  8/17/24 8:00 am Fred Brad Yoder
Sat  8/24/24 8:00 am Nacey Steve Conklin
fWed 8/28/24 6:00 pm Sabota Matt Conner
Wed 9/4/24 6:00 pm Booth Eddie O
Sat  9/14/24 8:00 am Derry Mike McGuire




